Deutsche Seniorenbestenliste 2020

Kreis Calw
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. Horst Liebing

. Sonja RdOmmert

. Sonja RdGmmert

. Kevin Schwindhammer
. Sonja RdGmmert

. Michaela Kummer

. Kevin Schwindhammer
. Susanne Pfrommer

. Susanne Pfrommer

. Susanne Pfrommer

. Susanne Pfrommer

. Sonja RdGmmert

. Glnter Krehl

. Hans-Martin Bruder

. Albrecht Luz

. Kevin Schwindhammer
. Kevin Schwindhammer
. Gunther Moll

. Hans-Martin Bruder

. Hans-Martin Bruder

. Hermann Schwenker

. Susanne Pfrommer

. Susanne Pfrommer

. Hans-Martin Bruder

. Susanne Pfrommer

. Jirgen Domann

. Guido Schmid

. Tamara Schiitz

. Markus Nippa

. Kevin Schwindhammer
. Erna Guggenmoser

. Hans-Martin Bruder

. Albrecht Luz

. Regina Vielmeier

. Kevin Schwindhammer
. Susanne Pfrommer

. Susanne Pfrommer

. Hans-Martin Bruder

. Armin Gotsch

. Glnter Krehl

. Susanne Pfrommer

. Claudia Waidelich

. Sergio Paulo

LT Altburg

TV Oberhaugstett
TV Oberhaugstett
TV Oberhaugstett
TV Oberhaugstett
LG Calw

TV Oberhaugstett
TV Oberhaugstett
TV Oberhaugstett
TV Oberhaugstett
TV Oberhaugstett
TV Oberhaugstett
VfL Ostelsheim
TV Oberhaugstett
VfL Ostelsheim
TV Oberhaugstett
TV Oberhaugstett
VfL Ostelsheim
TV Oberhaugstett
TV Oberhaugstett
TV Oberhaugstett
TV Oberhaugstett
TV Oberhaugstett
TV Oberhaugstett
TV Oberhaugstett
LG Nagoldtal
LGfN/TSV Wildbad
VfL Ostelsheim
SV Oberkollbach
TV Oberhaugstett
LG Calw

TV Oberhaugstett
VfL Ostelsheim
SV Oberkollbach
TV Oberhaugstett
TV Oberhaugstett
TV Oberhaugstett
TV Oberhaugstett
VfL Ostelsheim
VfL Ostelsheim
TV Oberhaugstett
SZ Calmbach

VfL Ostelsheim

10 km StraRe
KugelstoR
KugelstoR/Halle
Wurf-Flnfkampf
Diskuswurf

10 km StraRe
Gewichtswurf
Siebenkampf

100 m Hiarden
Hochsprung
Weitsprung
Gewichtwurf
3.000 m/Halle
Wurf-Flnfkampf
Stabhochsprung/Halle
Stabhochsprung
KugelstoR
Halbmarathon
Diskuswurf 2 kg
KugelstoR 7,26 kg
Diskuswurf
Hochsprung/Halle
100 m

KugelstoR 6 kg
200 m

Speerwurf

10 km StraRe

10 km StraRe

10 km StraRe
Speerwurf

10 km StraRe
Gewichtwurf 11,34 kg
Gewichtwurf 11,34 kg
10 km StraRe
Diskuswurf

800 m

KugelstoR
Hammerwurf 6 kg
10 km StraRe

10 km StraRe
Speerwurf

10 km StraRe

10 km StraRe

63:49
12,20
12,24
2.175 Pt
39,65
43:59
9,30 m
3.229 Pt
17,91 +0,1
1,40 m
5,01 m+1,7
7,84 m
13:33,56
2.681 Pt
3,10 m
3,20 m
12,50 m
1:22:41
29,44 m
10,36 m
36,90 m
1,36 m
13,71 +11
12,07 m
29,14 +0,3
32,07 m
36:02
39:41
34:40
41,15 m
64:12
12,40 m
11,46 m
47:15
31,77 m
2:52,25
9,04 m
31,56 m
37:31
49:42
21,40 m
46:03
40:20

M 85
W 45
W 45
M 30
W 45
W 55
M 30
W 30
W 30
W 30
W 30
W 45
M 70
M 50
M 50
M 30
M 30
M 45
M 50
M 50
M 30
W 30
W 30
M 50
W 30
M 65
M 45
W 35
M 40
M 30
W 70
M 50
M 50
W 55
M 30
W 30
W 30
M 50
M 50
M 70
W 30
W 50
M 55



VfL Ostelsheim

9.
10.
11.
18.
23.
27.
27.
49.

Gunter Krehl
Albrecht Luz
Gunther Moll
Tamara Schiitz
Albrecht Luz
Armin Gotsch
Ginter Krehl
Sergio Paulo

V{L Ostelsheim
VfL Ostelsheim
V{L Ostelsheim
VfL Ostelsheim
V{L Ostelsheim
VfL Ostelsheim
V{L Ostelsheim
VfL Ostelsheim

3.000 m/Halle
Stabhochsprung/Halle
Halbmarathon

10 km StraRe
Gewichtwurf 11,34 kg
10 km StraRe

10 km StraRe

10 km StraRe

13:33,56
3,10 m
1:22:41
39:41
11,46 m
37:31
49:42
40:20

M 70
M 50
M 45
W 35
M 50
M 50
M 70
M 55



